
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 30.08.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 

Sea

t 

1 0 
DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 

73687/20

23 
20.07.2023 

WPC(OA)/2016/20

15 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 3 P JENA 
40594/20

24 
01.05.2024 

ABLAPL/20245/20

17 
C.O. BAIL-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

3 8 DJ NAYAK 
52934/20

24 
24.06.2024 WP(C)/813/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

4 16 
SOMANTH 

MANDAL 

57658/20

24 
09.07.2024 

WP(C)/15419/201

4 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

5 6 S MANDAL 
60043/20

24 
18.07.2024 

WP(C)/15419/201

4 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

6 4 S BARIK 
62466/20

24 
25.07.2024 

WP(C)/24596/202

0 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

7 7 S DAS 
63270/20

24 
29.07.2024 CRLMC/1831/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

8 34 B PANI 
64310/20

24 
31.07.2024 

WPC(OAC)/1892/2

018 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

9 45 S SAHOO 
64722/20

24 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/17552/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 



10 4 S MITRA 
64773/20

24 
01.08.2024 CRLREV/428/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

11 2 M K PANDA 
64794/20

24 
01.08.2024 LAA/64/2019 

GENERA

L 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12 5 B K DAS 
64797/20

24 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/17103/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

13 12 PN NAYAK 
65587/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/24972/201

4 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

14 5 B K PARDHI 
66941/20

24 
08.08.2024 LAA/5/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

15 3 A K BISWAL 
67417/20

24 
09.08.2024 TRP(C)/65/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

16 5 K DEHURI 
67926/20

24 
12.08.2024 CRLREV/171/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

17 0 BIBHUTI 
68028/20

24 
12.08.2024 OJC/1406/1996 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

18 7 A K MOHANTY 
68199/20

24 
12.08.2024 FAO/40/2016 

GENERA

L 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

19 3 A NANDA 
68432/20

24 
13.08.2024 JCRLA/13/2010 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

20 5 N. BEHERA 
68812/20

24 
14.08.2024 CMAPL/5/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

21 70 G C SWAIN 
69115/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/11244/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

22 12 G C DAS 
69129/20

24 
16.08.2024 CRLREV/64/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-



5) 

23 122 B K DAS 
69454/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/21538/201

0 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

24 30 N.C. SAHOO 
69551/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/17035/201

6 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

25 3 GR PATRA 
69567/20

24 
16.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7426/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

26 4 B BAHALI 
69651/20

24 
17.08.2024 

WP(C)/17953/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

27 6 J M BEHERA 
69705/20

24 
17.08.2024 CVA/40/1999 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

28 3 P K PAL 
70100/20

24 
20.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8113/202

0 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

29 3 P K DAS 
70218/20

24 
21.08.2024 RSA/176/2016 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

30 2 A K DAS 
70248/20

24 
21.08.2024 

BLAPL/12658/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

31 3 L ACHARI 
70253/20

24 
21.08.2024 CRLMC/2667/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

32 5 S K PRADHAN 
70264/20

24 
21.08.2024 CMAPL/181/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

33 6 
AKHYAYA 

KUMAR MISRA 

70421/20

24 
21.08.2024 CMP/741/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

34 9 M K PANI 
70435/20

24 
21.08.2024 CRLMC/4556/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

35 6 B N SAHU 
70528/20

24 
21.08.2024 

ABLAPL/5981/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

9) 

36 11 M BARAL 
70618/20

24 
22.08.2024 SA/174/1999 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

37 14 P.K. BARIK 
70824/20

24 
22.08.2024 WP(C)/3743/2014 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

38 13 R.K. BARIK 
70946/20

24 
22.08.2024 CRLA/682/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

39 3 
K.K. 

MOHANTY 

71154/20

24 
23.08.2024 WP(C)/8863/2022 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

40 2 P.K. DAS 
71160/20

24 
23.08.2024 BLAPL/2629/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

41 235 L. SAHOO 
71192/20

24 
23.08.2024 MATA/97/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

42 6 
BIJAY KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

71250/20

24 
23.08.2024 WP(C)/6748/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

43 13 M R SAHOO 
71515/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/1499/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

44 14 M.R. SAHOO 
71517/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/1500/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

45 14 M R SAHOO 
71523/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/148/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

46 14 M R SAHOO 
71527/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/552/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

47 17 M.R. SAHOO 
71530/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/1050/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

48 15 M R SAHOO 71531/20 27.08.2024 WA/900/2022 C.O. 
 

(Sea



24 t 

No-

9) 

49 14 M.R. SAHOO 
71532/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/1185/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

50 14 M.R. SAHOO 
71534/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/1247/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

51 8 M R SAHOO 
71536/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/919/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

52 14 M.R. SAHOO 
71537/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/1248/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

53 14 M.R. SAHOO 
71539/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/1399/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

54 14 M R SAHOO 
71543/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/1337/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

55 13 M.R. SAHOO 
71544/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/1732/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

56 14 M.R. SAHOO 
71548/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/1741/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

57 14 M R SAHOO 
71550/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/1333/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

58 14 M R SAHOO 
71552/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/1309/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

59 14 M R SAHOO 
71554/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/1306/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

60 16 M R SAHOO 
71558/20

24 
27.08.2024 WA/947/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 



61 2 M K PANDA 
71608/20

24 
27.08.2024 LAA/64/2019 

GENERA

L 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

62 6 A.K. DAS 
71627/20

24 
27.08.2024 MACA/1117/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

63 3 
SIBA PRASAD 

SAHOO 

71777/20

24 
27.08.2024 CRLMC/3106/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

64 4 DK DEHURY 
72132/20

24 
28.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8648/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

65 4 
B.K. 

ROUTRAY 

72146/20

24 
28.08.2024 

WP(C)/14024/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

66 3 BC PATRA 
72148/20

24 
28.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8642/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

67 9 
DILLIP 

SAMAL 

72153/20

24 
28.08.2024 

WPC(OAC)/247/20

18 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

68 2 

LAXMI 

NARAYAN 

RAYATSINGH 

72179/20

24 
28.08.2024 WP(C)/9107/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

69 34 PK BEHERA 
72201/20

24 
28.08.2024 

WP(C)/17341/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

70 3 S K PANI 
72229/20

24 
28.08.2024 CRLREV/233/2019 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

71 3 
PRAFULLA 

KUMAR KAR 

72253/20

24 
28.08.2024 CMP/860/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

72 3 H.K. DAS 
72310/20

24 
28.08.2024 MATA/9/2017 C.O. 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

73 4 T.K. NAYAK 
72311/20

24 
28.08.2024 WP(C)/3626/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

(Sea

t 

No-



ON 

BENCH-

2) 

110) 

74 4 T.K. NAYAK 
72312/20

24 
28.08.2024 

WP(C)/20364/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

75 4 K. K. PATRA 
72323/20

24 
28.08.2024 

WP(C)/20485/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

76 4 RABI SAMAL 
72333/20

24 
28.08.2024 

WP(C)/20291/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

77 5 K.C. PANDA 
72411/20

24 
28.08.2024 WP(C)/5440/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

78 3 
DILLIP 

SAMAL 

72412/20

24 
28.08.2024 WP(C)/9570/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

79 51 KSHIEITH 
72422/20

24 
28.08.2024 

WP(C)/33882/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

80 14 M.R. SAHOO 
72427/20

24 
28.08.2024 WA/1246/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

81 5 S. SAHOO 
72435/20

24 
28.08.2024 CMP/548/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

82 4 HK DAS 
72445/20

24 
28.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8596/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

83 0 
KUMAR 

KASHYAP 

72503/20

24 
28.08.2024 CRLMC/3132/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

84 3 B K SAHOO 
72570/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/19722/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

85 4 
DEBENDRA 

SWAIN 

72581/20

24 
29.08.2024 CRLA/172/2021 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 



86 3 B K SAHOO 
72583/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/19675/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

87 4 
SARADA 

NAYAK 

72587/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/20519/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

88 2 T. BAG 
72598/20

24 
29.08.2024 CRLMC/2785/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

89 3 
SK 

MOHAPATRA 

72640/20

24 
29.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8770/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

90 15 S.R. OJHA 
72666/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/21660/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

91 5 C RANA 
72695/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/20674/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

92 3 BK SAHOO 
72722/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/19607/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

93 4 S.C. DASH 
72737/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/19596/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

94 3 B K PATI 
72783/20

24 
29.08.2024 CRLMP/115/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

95 4 H S PAIKRAY 
72784/20

24 
29.08.2024 CRLMP/568/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

96 3 P K BARIK 
72785/20

24 
29.08.2024 CRLMC/3956/2022 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

97 4 D SAMAL 
72786/20

24 
29.08.2024 BLAPL/7921/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

98 3 B BEHERA 
72788/20

24 
29.08.2024 CRLMC/3620/2023 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-



5) 

99 3 S K NAYAK 
72791/20

24 
29.08.2024 CRLMC/4732/2023 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

10

0 
6 C RANA 

72792/20

24 
29.08.2024 BLAPL/2428/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

10

1 
4 H K MALLICK 

72802/20

24 
29.08.2024 CRLMC/2465/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

10

2 
4 H K DAS 

72803/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/17720/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

10

3 
5 

BIDHUBHUSAN

A MOHAPATRA 

72804/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/16624/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

10

4 
5 S K NAYAK 

72808/20

24 
29.08.2024 CRLMC/4502/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

10

5 
6 H S PAIKRAY 

72813/20

24 
29.08.2024 CRLMC/1016/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

10

6 
3 A P SAHOO 

72814/20

24 
29.08.2024 CRLMC/906/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

10

7 
28 S C DASH 

72822/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/18641/200

9 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

10

8 
28 M N MOHANTY 

72823/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/18641/200

9 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

10

9 
5 

DEBASIS 

PANIGRAHI 

72824/20

24 
29.08.2024 RSA/342/2023 C.O. 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

11

0 
4 P K BARIK 

72826/20

24 
29.08.2024 RSA/126/2019 

GENERA

L 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

1 
3 R K BARIK 

72829/20

24 
29.08.2024 TRP(C)/95/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

5) 

11

2 
3 S C DAS 

72855/20

24 
29.08.2024 WP(C)/1726/2007 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

3 
4 S.K.SAHOO 

72860/20

24 
29.08.2024 CMP/676/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

4 
2 

SUVENDU 

BARIK 

72863/20

24 
29.08.2024 WP(C)/8673/2015 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

5 
8 

SUVENDU 

BARIK 

72865/20

24 
29.08.2024 OJC/7110/2000 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

6 
4 D.SAMAL 

72866/20

24 
29.08.2024 CMP/559/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

7 
11 A.K.ACHARYA 

72868/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/16233/201

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

8 
39 KSHITISH 

72877/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/27920/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

9 
3 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR NANDA 

72880/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/28329/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

12

0 
7 

SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 

72882/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/11296/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

12

1 
40 KSHIEITH 

72891/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/32492/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

12

2 
3 S K ACHARYA 

72892/20

24 
29.08.2024 WP(C)/7061/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

12

3 
39 K.K. JENA 

72894/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/33022/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

12 5 P K MISHRA 72895/20 29.08.2024 WP(C)/15647/201 C.O. 
 

(Sea



4 24 1 t 

No-

6) 

12

5 
40 K.K. JENA 

72896/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/35375/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

12

6 
4 D K MALLICK 

72898/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/11169/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

12

7 
4 D K MALLICK 

72899/20

24 
29.08.2024 WP(C)/8114/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

12

8 
40 K.K. JENA 

72900/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/35376/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

12

9 
40 K.K. JENA 

72901/20

24 
29.08.2024 

WP(C)/35379/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-
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